Bride's Last Name Bride's First Name Bride's Middle

Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgart
Mori
Moriarty
Morna
Moros
Moroz
Morran
Morrelli

Morrin

Liela
Lizzie
Mabel
Margaret
Margaret
Marguerite
Mary
Mary
Mary
Maud
Miriam
Naomi
Nellie
Nellie
Sarah
Susan
Marie
Lizzie

Ida

Katie
Stefania
Annie
Maggie
Mary

Bridges

Minerva

Bride's Date of Birth
1882

November 14, 1870

December 10, 1886

1878

1874

September 11, 1867

September 18, 1878

February 23, 1870

November 1864

August 15, 1879
April 25, 1893
June 15, 1888
1880

December 1884

June 1864

1863

Bride's Age Groom's First
Linsey
Harry

18 Herman
George
Samuel

31 John
John
John

22 Fredrick
John

18 Evan

20 Raymond

37 Joseph
Michael

38 Thomas
E

19 John
Joseph
Floyd
Mike
John
Charles
John

17 Encole

Dennis

Groom's Last
Wilson March 20, 1907
Thomas

Brenninger

Booth July 19, 1906
Jones
Pierce

Carl

Burke
Abrams
Sampson
Waltz
Pickett
Beechem
Welsh
Hayward
Reed
Bechtel
Kurovsky
Saul
Morciniszyn October 19, 1909
Salamon

Szvitics

Goff

Micone October 15, 1925

Deasy

Date of Application

Date of Marriage

January 18, 1893

November 19, 1919

May 27, 1902
October 12, 1927
February 4, 1897
June 8, 1889

April 26, 1921
September 19, 1899
April 21, 1920
November 2, 1918
August 11, 1915
January 5, 1898
June 16, 1928
March 1, 1893
June 22, 1929
June 29, 1901

December 18, 1909

February 2, 1902

September 3, 1906

February 16, 1887

July 11, 1886
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Place of Marriage

Tablet

Coatesville

West Chester
West Chester
Unionville
West Grove
Coatesville
West Chester
Grove Methodist Parsonage
West Chester
Malvern
Coatesville
Rosemont
Downingtown
Roaring Spring
Phoenixville

Downingtown

Manayunk, Philadelphia Co.

Mont Clare

West Grove

Philadelphia

License #

12539

3546

21820

12007

9116

27581

5714

1609

22947

7167

22176

21114

18636

6231

28136

3605

29327

8415

14782

14691

8928

12064

480

26054

294



