Bride's Last Name	Bride's First Name	Bride's Middle	Bride's Date of Birth	Bride's Age	Groom's First	Groom's Last	Date of Application	Date of Marriage	Place of Marriage	License #
Morgan	Liela		1882		Linsey	Wilson	March 20, 1907			12539
Morgan	Lizzie		November 14, 1870		Harry	Thomas		January 18, 1893	Tablet	3546
Morgan	Mabel			18	Herman	Brenninger		November 19, 1919	Coatesville	21820
Morgan	Margaret		December 10, 1886		George	Booth	July 19, 1906			12007
Morgan	Margaret		1878		Samuel	Jones		May 27, 1902	West Chester	9116
Morgan	Marguerite	М		31	John	Pierce		October 12, 1927	West Chester	27581
Morgan	Mary		1874		John	Carl		February 4, 1897	Unionville	5714
Morgan	Mary	Е	September 11, 1867		John	Burke		June 8, 1889	West Grove	1609
Morgan	Mary	L		22	Fredrick	Abrams		April 26, 1921	Coatesville	22947
Morgan	Maud	Е	September 18, 1878		John	Sampson		September 19, 1899	West Chester	7167
Morgan	Miriam	Minerva		18	Evan	Waltz		April 21, 1920	Grove Methodist Parsonage	22176
Morgan	Naomi			20	Raymond	Pickett		November 2, 1918	West Chester	21114
Morgan	Nellie			37	Joseph	Beechem		August 11, 1915	Malvern	18636
Morgan	Nellie	Α	February 23, 1870		Michael	Welsh		January 5, 1898	Coatesville	6231
Morgan	Sarah			38	Thomas	Hayward		June 16, 1928	Rosemont	28136
Morgan	Susan	M	November 1864		Е	Reed		March 1, 1893	Downingtown	3605
Morgart	Marie			19	John	Bechtel		June 22, 1929	Roaring Spring	29327
Mori	Lizzie		August 15, 1879		Joseph	Kurovsky		June 29, 1901	Phoenixville	8415
Moriarty	Ida	L	April 25, 1893		Floyd	Saul		December 18, 1909	Downingtown	14782
Morna	Katie		June 15, 1888		Mike	Morciniszyn	October 19, 1909			14691
Moros	Stefania		1880		John	Salamon		February 2, 1902	Manayunk, Philadelphia Co.	8928
Moroz	Annie		December 1884		Charles	Szvitics		September 3, 1906	Mont Clare	12064
Morran	Maggie		June 1864		John	Goff		February 16, 1887	West Grove	480
Morrelli	Mary			17	Encole	Micone	October 15, 1925			26054
Morrin	Bridges		1863		Dennis	Deasy		July 11, 1886	Philadelphia	294